12-Dec-20 SHOW NAME
Revolution Rock

HOST NAME
Dave Konstantino
& Adam Peltier

CRTC TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA

CODE

12

34
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21
21
21
12
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21
21
21
12

32

32
32
32
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21
21
21
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21
21
21
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21
12
21

21
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19:00

19:25

19:45

19:20

19:40

19:55

19:06 Intro/Talking
Art Blakey & The Jazz
Messengers
King Khan
Rolling Blackouts C.F.
Dog Day
Sweet Dave
Guided By Voices
19:30 Talking
Fiona Apple

The Microphones

Cindy Lee

Yves Tumor
19:49 Talking

Ron Leary

SONG

Quick Trick

Wait Till The Stars Burn
The Cool Change

Hell On Earth

Future Dirt

Haircut Sphinx

Shameika

The Microphones in 2020
(excerpt)

Heavy Metal

Identity Trade

This Guitar

Ron Leary & Dean Drouilliar First Love

Johnny West
James O-L
Orville Peck
The Flaming Lips
Jarvs...
Destroyer
U.S. Girls
19:25 Talking
Porridge Radio
Crack Cloud
Special Interest
Coriky
Lie
19:43 Talking
Dean Marino

Kestrels

Damaged Bug

Rough Francis
19:57 Talking

No Age

CAN CON Total = 51.7%
There is a gap for PSA/IDs at the 29-30 min mark, the 59-1 hour mark, and the 1 and a half hour mark.
There are also no IDs or PSAs at the beginning of the program.

Lead Bullets

All That | Need
Summertime

Dinosaurs On The Mountain
Swanky Modes

Kinda Dark

Overtime

Sweet

Something's Gotta Give
Don't Kiss Me In Public
Have A Cup Of Tea
Digging In The Desert

Haunted No 3

Blue and Grey (Featuring Jay
Mascis)

Microminature Love

Urgent Care

Agitating Moss

ALBUM

Just Coolin'

Infinite Ones
Sideways To New ltaly
Present

Pink Dreams

Mirrored Aztec

Fetch The Bolt Cutters

The Microphones in 2020
What's Tonight to Eternity
Heaven To A Tortured Mind

Musicians Make Great
Construction Workers

As Long As | Ain't Thinking

About It

Year of the Sleepwalk
No Fear

Show Pony

American Head
Beyond The Pale
Have We Met

Heavy Light

Every Bad

Pain Olympics
The Passion Of
Coriky

You Want It Real

Love-Thirteen

Dream Or Don't Dream
Bug On Yonkers
Urgent Care

Goons Be Gone

CANCON
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