12-Dec-20 SHOW NAME Revolution Rock	HOST NAME Dave Konstantino & Adam Peltier	CRTC CODE	TIME START	TIME FINISH	ARTIST/PSA	SONG	ALBUM	CANCON
		12	19:00	19:06	Intro/Talking			
					Art Blakey & The Jazz			
		34			Messengers	Quick Trick	Just Coolin'	
		34			King Khan	Wait Till The Stars Burn		yes
		21			Rolling Blackouts C.F.	The Cool Change	Sideways To New Italy	
		21			Dog Day	Hell On Earth	Present	yes
		21				Future Dirt	Pink Dreams	yes
		21	40.05	40.00	Guided By Voices	Haircut Sphinx	Mirrored Aztec	
		12		19:30	Talking	01 "	5 T. D O	
		21			Fiona Apple	Shameika The Microphones in 2020	Fetch The Bolt Cutters	
		21			The Microphones	(excerpt)	The Microphones in 2020	
		21			Cindy Lee	Heavy Metal	What's Tonight to Eternity	yes
		21			Yves Tumor	Identity Trade	Heaven To A Tortured Mind	
		12	19:45	19:49	Talking			
							Musicians Make Great	
		32			Ron Leary	This Guitar	Construction Workers	yes
							As Long As I Ain't Thinking	
		32			Ron Leary & Dean Drouillian		About It	yes
		32			,	Lead Bullets		yes
		32			James O-L	All That I Need		yes
		22			Orville Peck	Summertime	Show Pony	yes
		21			The Flaming Lips	Dinosaurs On The Mountain	American Head	
		21			Jarv Is	Swanky Modes	Beyond The Pale	
		21			Destroyer	Kinda Dark	Have We Met	yes
		21			U.S. Girls	Overtime	Heavy Light	yes
		12	19:20	19:25	Talking			
		21			Porridge Radio	Sweet	Every Bad	
		21			Crack Cloud	Something's Gotta Give	Pain Olympics	yes
		21			Special Interest	Don't Kiss Me In Public	The Passion Of	
		21			Coriky	Have A Cup Of Tea	Coriky	
		21			Lie	Digging In The Desert	You Want It Real	yes
		12		19:43	Talking			
		21			Dean Marino	Haunted No 3 Blue and Grey (Featuring Jay	Love-Thirteen	yes
		21			Kestrels	Mascis)	Dream Or Don't Dream	yes
		21			Damaged Bug	Microminature Love	Bug On Yonkers	
		21			Rough Francis	Urgent Care	Urgent Care	
		12	19:55	19:57	Talking			
		21			No Age	Agitating Moss	Goons Be Gone	

## CAN CON Total = 51.7%

There is a gap for PSA/IDs at the 29-30 min mark, the 59-1 hour mark, and the 1 and a half hour mark. There are also no IDs or PSAs at the beginning of the program.